
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-0418 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Filed with the City Secretary

File created: In control:4/21/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/12/2015 5/19/2015

Title: Change Order No. 15 for the Runway 17-35 Extension/Displacement and Connecting Taxiway Project

Motion authorizing the City Manager or designee to execute Change Order No. 15 with Bay, Ltd. of
Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of $298,651.24 for a total restated fee of $15,361,021.36 for the
Runway 17-35 Extension/Displacement and Connecting Taxiway project.

Sponsors: Aviation Department, Engineering Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - CCIA Bay Change Order No. 15, 2. Project Budget - CCIA Bay Change Order No.
15 airport verified.pdf, 3. Location Map - CCIA Bay Change Order No 15.pdf, 4. Presentation - CCIA
Change Order No  15.pdf, 5. Change Order - CCIA Bay Change Order No. 15.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council5/19/2015 1 Pass

recommended to the consent agendaCity Council5/12/2015 1

Change Order No. 15 for the Runway 17-35 Extension/Displacement and Connecting Taxiway
Project

Motion authorizing the City Manager or designee to execute Change Order No. 15 with Bay, Ltd. of
Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of $298,651.24 for a total restated fee of $15,361,021.36 for the
Runway 17-35 Extension/Displacement and Connecting Taxiway project.

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

